Year

1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990

1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004

USPRO Road Cycling Champions

Name

Eric Heiden
Thomas Prehn
Tom Schuler
Ron Kiefel
Greg Oravetz
Kurt Stockton

Davis Phinney
Bart Bowen
Lance Armstrong
Steve Hegg
Norm Alvis

Eddy Gragus
Bart Bowen
George Hincapie
Marty Jemison
Fred Rodrigeuz
Fred Rodrigeuz
Chann McRae
Mark McCormack
Fred Rodriguez

Team

7-Eleven
Schwinn-Icy Hot
7-Eleven
7-Eleven
Coors Light-ADR

American Commerce

National Bank
Coors Light

Subaru-Montgomery

Motorola

Chevrolet-LA Sheriff

Saturn

U.S. Postal Service

Saturn

U.S. Postal Service
U.S. Postal Service

Domo-Farm Frites
Domo-Farm Frites

U.S. Postal Service

Saturn
Aqua E Sapone

(1% American finisher)

Placing

First
First
First
Third
First
Third

Second
First
First
Fifth
First
First
Eighth
First
Fifth
Second
First
Second
Fourth
Fourth



